
JV BOYS TRI COUNTY 3000

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 SIPA 00:14:15.67 27

2 CVC 00:14:44.72 29

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

WSHG 00:14:35.85 4

REED 00:13:52.10 3

KERM 00:13:36.01 3

KING1 00:15:47.08 3

HNWE 00:15:09.36 3

EXETER 00:15:37.46 3
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JV BOYS TRI COUNTY 3000

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 SIPA 00:14:15.67 6 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 581 Payton Hendrickson 00:13:44.86 1

2 12 580 Talon Covarrubais 00:14:01.63 5

3 14 585 Loc Tran 00:14:21.60 6

4 15 583 Jorge Mejia 00:14:28.09 7

5 16 579 Wyrden Barajas 00:14:42.17 8

6 27 582 Kordell Jackson 00:16:58.74 (10)

2 CVC 00:14:44.72 9 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 549 Sam Barton 00:13:47.30 2

2 8 557 Austin Young 00:13:55.23 3

3 10 550 Case Bothof 00:13:57.23 4

4 20 554 John Ton 00:14:48.09 9

5 28 556 Noah Schotanus 00:17:15.74 11

6 30 551 Noah Hanson 00:17:24.35 (12)

7 31 555 Cole Moss 00:17:24.67 (13)
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JV BOYS TRI COUNTY 3000

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 576 Luke Mitchell FR 00:12:07.27 REED

2 0 575 Moses Quevedo FR 00:12:07.54 REED

3 0 569 Xavier Alonso Velasquez JR 00:12:41.50 KERM

4 0 567 Manuel Ramirez FR 00:13:16.94 KERM

5 0 587 Josh Ochoa JR 00:13:42.13 WSHG

6 1 581 Payton Hendrickson SR 00:13:44.86 SIPA

7 2 549 Sam Barton SO 00:13:47.30 CVC

8 3 557 Austin Young FR 00:13:55.23 CVC

9 0 589 Gildardo Rodriguez JR 00:13:55.65 WSHG

10 4 550 Case Bothof SO 00:13:57.23 CVC

11 0 571 James Ergo FR 00:14:01.43 KING1

12 5 580 Talon Covarrubais FR 00:14:01.63 SIPA

13 0 572 Emerson Rogers SR 00:14:17.43 KING1

14 6 585 Loc Tran JR 00:14:21.60 SIPA

15 7 583 Jorge Mejia JR 00:14:28.09 SIPA

16 8 579 Wyrden Barajas FR 00:14:42.17 SIPA

17 0 564 Jaxson Nuhfer FR 00:14:46.49 HNWE

18 0 559 Tripp Rice SO 00:14:46.54 EXETER

19 0 563 Juan Espinoza SR 00:14:47.35 HNWE

20 9 554 John Ton FR 00:14:48.09 CVC

21 0 566 Martin Garcia FR 00:14:49.59 KERM

22 0 558 Brandon Garges JR 00:15:07.35 EXETER

23 0 588 Oscar Ramos FR 00:15:14.36 WSHG

24 0 586 Aiden Levato SO 00:15:31.26 WSHG

25 0 561 Ramiro Carrera SR 00:15:54.25 HNWE

26 0 560 Eli Wendt SO 00:16:58.50 EXETER

27 (10) 582 Kordell Jackson FR 00:16:58.74 SIPA

28 11 556 Noah Schotanus SR 00:17:15.74 CVC

29 0 573 Emmanuel Garcia SO 00:17:21.49 REED

30 (12) 551 Noah Hanson SR 00:17:24.35 CVC

31 (13) 555 Cole Moss FR 00:17:24.67 CVC

32 0 552 Philip Mendell FR 00:18:09.31 CVC

33 0 553 Luke Rip FR 00:18:12.54 CVC

34 0 570 Armen Woods FR 00:19:02.38 KING1
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